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The following applicants are provisionally selected from Phase-ll SAMS Waiting List to take admission 

into +3 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report on 18.09.2024 & 

19.09.2024 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/12th board 
certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they 
will pay the differential admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode. 
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+3 PHASE-II ADMISSION: SELECTION LIST FROM THE WAITING LIST CANDIDATES 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KORAPUT 

Barcode No. Applicant Name 

24D593355 SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA 

24D484201 JIGYANSHA CHHATRIA 

24D503145 

24D513087 

24D564533 RASMITA BHATRA 

24D517591 

TUNI BADANAIK 

KNUNUSA 

MOONSMITA NAIK 

24D593355 SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA 

24D545599 SURESH DALEI 

24D482889 KHUSHI PANDA 

24D555149 RITESH NACHIKA 

24D566735 LIPSA NAYAK 

24D533389 RAJENDRA DALEI 

24D595395 PRASANTA HUIKA 

24D560499 SRIDEVI MAJHI 

24D563581 BENUGOPAL SUNA 

24D551189 RITURAJ BIDIKA 

24D555977 SOUMYA RANJAN KHARA 

24D572795 ANIL BADANAIK 

24D563581 BENUGOPAL SUNA 

24D555977 SOUMYA RANJAN KHARA 

24D569901 TUSHAR NAIK 

24D591859 BARSHA BALA 

24D583425 RANJITA SISA 

24D528253 RITIK GEMEL 
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Mark (%) Walting 

Rank 

69.6 

69.33 

68.8 

68.1 

68 

68 

69.6 

65.67 

65.33 

65.17 

64.6 

65.8 

63.33 

61.5 

67.5 

66.17 

66 

52.33 

67.5 

66 
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PHOH 

NO 
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Date: 

NO 
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Subject 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Computer Science 

Computer Science 

Computer Science 

Economics 

Education 

Education 

English 

English 

English 

Hindi 

History 

History 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Odia 

Philosophy 
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Status 
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24D602341 SIDHANT KUMAR DAN 

24D500975 DISO MELEKA 

24D562535 SINDHIMA NAIK 

24D528385 RANJITA JAKAKA 

24D499117 CHANDRAMA LIO 

24D533389 RAJENDRA DALEI 

24D527925 RUDRA RAY 

24D597897 SURESH KUMAR RUDI 

24D591573 RAM CHANDRA HANTAL 

24D598027 RAHUL HAJRA 

24D505375 SANTANU MOHANTY 

24D556325 

24D532375 

DHANPAT KANDHA 

SWATIRANI CHOUDHURY 

Memo No. y13 

67 

66 67 

66.17 
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66.67 
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Gen 
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Political Science 
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Political Science 
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Date: 
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Govt. College, Koraput 

Copy to Notice Board / Admission \/c. / College Website/Sri RK Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action. 

Pincipa a|1 
Govt. College, Koraput 
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