## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KORAPUT

No. 11,12

## +3 PHASE-II ADMISSION: SELECTION LIST FROM THE WAITING LIST CANDIDATES

The following applicants are provisionally selected from Phase-II SAMS Waiting List to take admission into +3 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report on 18.09.2024 & 19.09.2024 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/12th board certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they will pay the differential admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode.

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	SAMS Walting Rank	Gender	Category	РНОН	Subject	Selection Status
1	24D593355	SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA	69.6	1	Female	sc	NO	Botany	SELECTED
2	24D484201	JIGYANSHA CHHATRIA	69.33	2	Female	sc	NO	Botany	SELECTED
3	24D503145	TUNI BADANAIK	68.8	3	Female	ST	NO	Botany	SELECTED
4	24D564533	RASMITA BHATRA	68.1	4	Female	ST	NO	Botany	SELECTED
5	24D513087	K NUNUSA	68	5	Female	ST	NO	Botany	SELECTED
6	24D517591	MOONSMITA NAIK	68	6	Female	sc	NO	Botany	SELECTED
7	24D593355	SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA	69.6	1	Female	sc	NO	Chemistry	SELECTED
8	24D545599	SURESH DALEI	65.67	1	Male	Others	NO	Computer Science	SELECTED
9	24D482889	KHUSHI PANDA	65.33	2	Female	Gen	NO	Computer Science	SELECTED
10	24D555149	RITESH NACHIKA	65.17	3	Male	ST	NO	Computer Science	SELECTED
11	24D566735	LIPSA NAYAK	64.6	4	Female	Others	NO	Computer Science	SELECTED
12	24D533389	RAJENDRA DALEI	65.8	1	Male	ST	NO	Economics	SELECTED
13	24D595395	PRASANTA HUIKA	63.33	1	Male	ST	NO	Education	SELECTED
14	24D560499	SRIDEVI MAJHI	61.5	2	Female	ST	NO	Education	SELECTED
15	24D563581	BENUGOPAL SUNA	67.5	1	Male	sc	NO	English	SELECTED
16	24D551189	RITURAJ BIDIKA	66.17	2	Male	sc	NO	English	SELECTED
17	24D555977	SOUMYA RANJAN KHARA	66	3	Male	sc	NO	English	SELECTED
18	24D572795	ANIL BADANAIK	52.33	1	Male	ST	NO	Hindi	SELECTED
19	24D563581	BENUGOPAL SUNA	67.5	1	Male	sc	NO	History	SELECTED
20	24D555977	SOUMYA RANJAN KHARA	66	2	Male	sc	NO	History	SELECTED
21	24D569901	TUSHAR NAIK	65.83	1	Male	ST	NO	Mathematics	SELECTED
22	24D591859	BARSHA BALA	65.5	2	Female	sc	NO	Mathematics	SELECTED
23	24D583425	RANJITA SISA	72	1	Female	ST	NO	Odia	SELECTED
24	24D528253	RITIK GEMEL	55.83	1	Male	ST	NO	Philosophy	SELECTED

						00	NO	Physics	SELECTED
25	24D602341	SIDHANT KUMAR DAN	67	1	Male	SC	NO	Filysics	SELECTED
26	24D500975	DISO MELEKA	66.67	2	Male	ST	NO	Physics	SELECTED
27	24D562535	SINDHIMA NAIK	66.17	3	Female	SC	NO	Physics	SELECTED
28	24D528385	RANJITA JAKAKA	67.17	1	Male	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
29	24D499117	CHANDRAMA LIO	66.67	2	Female	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
30	24D533389	RAJENDRA DALEI	65.8	3	Male	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
31	24D527925	RUDRA RAY	64.67	4	Male	SC	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
32	24D597897	SURESH KUMAR RUDI	64	5	Male	SC	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
33	24D591573	RAM CHANDRA HANTAL	63.83	6	Male	ST	NO	Political Science	SELECTED
34	24D598027	RAHUL HAJRA	75.67	1	Male	SC	NO	Zoology	SELECTED
35	24D505375	SANTANU MOHANTY	74.5	2	Male	Gen	NO	Zoology	SELECTED
36	24D556325	DHANPAT KANDHA	73.83	3	Male	sc	NO	Zoology	SELECTED
37	24D532375	SWATIRANI CHOUDHURY	73.5	4	Female	Gen	NO	Zoology	SELECTED

Principal Govt. College, Koraput

Date: 17/09/24

Copy to Notice Board / Admission I/c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action.

Memo No. 1413

Govt. College, Koraput